
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

8 

44 

51 

60 

71 

48 

6 

14 

46 

50 

55 

65 

68 

79 

90 

93 

95 

98 

Name 

Scott Rettich 

Matt Chojnacki 

Jonathan Start 

Timothy Gray 

Mark Muddiman 

Daniel Robinson 

Craig Capaldi 

Phil Lasco 

David Dobry 

Tom Patton 

Craig T Weidner 

Steve Kohli 

Leo Capaldi 

Paul Young 

Michael Mulvaney 

Joe Kristensen 

David Ours 

Walter Bobko 

Class 

GT2 

AS 

GT2 

GT2 

AS 

AS 

T1 

GT2 

GT3 

GT2 

AS 

GT3 

T1 

GT3 

GT1 

GT3 

AS 

T1 

Best Tm 

1:48.629 

1:57.568 

1:59.468 

2:04.388 

2:08.932 

2:14.231 

Diff 

8.939 

10.839 

15.759 

20.303 

25.602 

Best Speed 

70.920 

65.528 

64.486 

61.935 

59.752 

57.394 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

In Lap 

3 

6 

3 

6 

6 

2 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Region 

OVR 

DET 

Milw 

LOL 

DET 

DET 

DET 

DET 

DET 

CIN 

WMR 

CHI 

DET 

DET 

DET 

DET 

WMR 

DET 

Member Number 

355725 

463746 

345437 

253560 

110825 

535428 

292496 

229837 

110908 

62167 

145910 

323652 

173302_1 

110624 

481727 

294854 

72978_1 

397234 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 5/19/2019 10:02:08 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  David A. Ferris 

Chief Steward:  Dan Hodge  

Sanction # 19-M-6191 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Western Michigan Region, SCCA 

2019 Bert Olson Majors 

Grp4 - GT1,GT2,GT3,AS,T1,GTX 

Grp 4 Qualifying Sun 

Qualifying started at 9:03:39 

GingerMan Raceway 2.140 miles 

5/19/2019 09:20 AM 

The Bert Sprints

SCCA Majors Presented by Lane Automotive

May 18-19, 2019

Official Sunday Qualifying Results


