

The Bert Sprints SCCA Majors Presented by Lane Automotive May 18-19, 2019 Official Sunday Qualifying Results



Sorted on best lap time

2019 Bert Olson Majors

Grp4 - GT1,GT2,GT3,AS,T1,GTX

Grp 4 Qualifying Sun

Qualifying started at 9:03:39

GingerMan Raceway 2.140 miles

5/19/2019

9 09:20 AM			

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Best Speed	In Lap	Region	Member Number
1	8	Scott Rettich	GT2	1:48.629		70.920	3	OVR	355725
2	44	Matt Chojnacki	AS	1:57.568	8.939	65.528	6	DET	463746
3	51	Jonathan Start	GT2	1:59.468	10.839	64.486	3	Milw	345437
4	60	Timothy Gray	GT2	2:04.388	15.759	61.935	6	LOL	253560
5	71	Mark Muddiman	AS	2:08.932	20.303	59.752	6	DET	110825
6	48	Daniel Robinson	AS	2:14.231	25.602	57.394	2	DET	535428
Not cla	assified								
NS	6	Craig Capaldi	T1			-	0	DET	292496
NS	14	Phil Lasco	GT2			-	0	DET	229837
NS	46	David Dobry	GT3			-	0	DET	110908
NS	50	Tom Patton	GT2			-	0	CIN	62167
NS	55	Craig T Weidner	AS			-	0	WMR	145910
NS	65	Steve Kohli	GT3			-	0	CHI	323652
NS	68	Leo Capaldi	T1			-	0	DET	173302_1
NS	79	Paul Young	GT3			-	0	DET	110624
NS	90	Michael Mulvaney	GT1			-	0	DET	481727
NS	93	Joe Kristensen	GT3			-	0	DET	294854
NS	95	David Ours	AS			-	0	WMR	72978_1
NS	98	Walter Bobko	Τ1			-	0	DET	397234

Chief of Timing & Scoring: David A. Ferris Chief Steward: Dan Hodge Sanction # 19-M-6191

Dad A. Ferris

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: Western Michigan Region, SCCA

Orbits